 Power Supply modules
AC-DC Adaptor power supplies.
Models for regions including
UK, Europe, USA
Plug-in
Desktop In-Line
Multi-plug In-Line
-
UK region models
Part No. Style DC Output
(V/mA)
AC09UK150U Plug 9V; 150mA Unregulated Linear
AC09UK300U Plug 09V; 300mA Unregulated Linear
AC12UK300R Plug 12V; 300mA Regulated Linear
AC12UK500R Plug 12V; 500mA Regulated Linear
AC15UK500R Plug 15V; 500mA Regulated Linear
AC12UK500R-IL In-Line 12V; 500mA Regulated Linear
AC12UK1000R-IL In-Line 12V; 1000mA Regulated Linear
MW7 B1212 In-Line multi 12V; 1200mA Regulated Switch Mode
Approvals
Manufacturing to VDE/TGUV standards.
CE marked products
EN safety specification
UK Three-pin plug
Earth pin Length 22.5 mm
   Width 5.05 mm
Positive/Neutral Length 17.5 mm
  Width  4.8 mm
AC-AC Adaptors also available.
Volume runs of special requirement products available.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no
liability can be undertaken for any errors or omissions. All dimensions stated in this document
are approximate. Stortech Electronics Ltd reserves the right to alter the specifications and
introduce improvements without prior notice.
Stortech Electronics Ltd.
Harlow,
Essex.
Great Britain
Telephone 01279 419913
PECAN is the CCTV division of
Stortech Electronics Ltd
Pub PA1A12  .2.0